PROPOSED WELL SCHEMATIC
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DISTRICT LOCATION

Baker QOil Tools HUGHES
Liner Hanger Products -
Casper, Wyoming USA Baker Oil Tools
Bili Barrett Corp Robert SIZE WEIGHT | GRADE | THREAD | DEPTH
ELE Wildcat XE_LéNZO_]_G_05603H CASING 7.000 26.0 J-55 LTC 6,737
Anschutz Equus Farms SIZE WEIGHT | GRADE | THREAD | LENGTH
Nabors M37 6711403 LINER #1 4.500 11.6 P-110 LTC 5,360
|M° " 10,900.0
\WEM g1 e SIZE WEIGHT | GRADE | THREAD | LENGTH
1-00t-14 TIEBACK #1
Kyle Lorenz TIEBACK #2
Tool Material . Depth Length oD ID
Description ) .
Number Number (ft.) (ft.) (in.) (in.)
1 H29629NA01 ZXP Liner Top Packer 5529.67 20.74 6.062 4.281
2 H294100517 Flex Lock Liner Hanger 5,550.41 9.71 5.937 4,187
Combo Collar, 5" 18# Vam Top HT x 4 1/2" 11.6#
3 10312150 LTC P 5,560.12 1.49 5.593 3.937
4 H29920030 Spacer Nipple 4 1/2" 11.6# LTC 5,561.61 5.48 4531 4.031
5 Customer 118 Jts, 4 1/2" 11.6# LTC Casing, P110 10,691.54 | 512445 | 4500 4.000
Property
6 H299920030 6' Pup 41/2" 11.6#LTC 10,734.15 6.03 4.500 4.000
7 H810070028 Alpha Sleeve 10,740.18 3.75 5.625 3.031
8 10183564 2'Pup 41/2" 11.6#LTC 10,743.93 2.09 4.500 4.000
9 H299920030 6' Pup 41/2" 11.6#LTC 10,746.02 6.02 4.500 4.000
10 H810070028 Alpha Sleeve 10,752.04 3.74 5.625 3.031
11 10183564 2'Pup 41/2" 11.6#LTC 10,755.78 211 4,500 4.000
12 Customer 1Jt, 4 1/2" 11.6# LTC Casing, P110 10,757.89 | 42.54 4.500 4.000
Property
13 H266550077 Type Il Landing Collar, 1.000" Ball Seat 10,800.43 1.60 5.062 4.000
14 Customer 1Jt, 4 1/2" 11.6# LTC Casing, P110 10,802.03 |  43.05 4.500 4.000
Property
15 H101880030 Single Valve Float Collar 10,845.08 1.06 5.062 4125
16 Customer 1Jt, 4 1/2" 11.6# LTC Casing, P110 10,846.14 | 41.33 4500 4.000
Property
17 H100950059 Double Valve Float Shoe 10,887.47 253 5.062 4125
Bottom Of Shoe 10,890.00
Set 10" Off Bottom 10,890.00
TD @ 10,900

DQRM-S001F1

Revision: C
31-Mar-2009



